
DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION PAID BY CREDIT DEBIT BALANCE
1/10/2022 Opening balance $2,565.41

10/10/2022 Donation VK3YV - Tony 50.00$                     2,615.41$               

10/10/2022 Donation VK3CU. - JA Griffin  50.00$                     2,665.41$               

13/10/2022 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,675.41$               

27/10/2022 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,685.41$               

31/10/2022 Credit Interrest 2.24$                       2,687.65$               

10/11/2022 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,697.65$               

16/11/2022 Donation VK2MET - Alan 50.00$                     2,747.65$               

21/11/2022 Donation VK4KC - Marty 50.00$                     2,797.65$               

24/11/2022 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,807.65$               

30/11/2022 Credit Interrest 2.25$                       2,809.90$               

8/12/2022 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,819.90$               

22/12/2022 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,829.90$               

31/12/2022 Credit Interrest 2.39$                       2,832.29$               

5/01/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,842.29$               

19/01/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,852.29$               

31/01/2023 Credit Interrest 2.41$                       2,854.70$               

2/02/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,864.70$               

16/02/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,874.70$               

28/02/2023 Credit Interrest 2.20$                       2,876.90$               

2/03/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,886.90$               

11/03/2023 ACMA  Call Sign VI10VKFF 87.00$          2,779.90$               

11/03/2023 Donation VK6XN - Hans 87.00$                     2,886.90$               

13/03/2023 Donation VK3UAO - Stewart 100.00$                  2,986.90$               

16/03/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,996.90$               

30/03/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     3,006.90$               

31/03/2023 Credit Interrest 2.51$                       3,009.41$               

13/04/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     3,019.41$               
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18/04/2023 QSL CARDS VKFF 88.00$          2,931.41$               

27/04/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,941.41$               

29/04/2023 Credit Interrest 2.44$                       2,943.85$               

11/05/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,953.85$               

23/05/2023 Calander for VI10VKFF 85.42$          2,868.43$               

23/05/2023 ACMA Call Sign  Recommendation 30.00$          2,838.43$               

25/05/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,860.90$               

31/05/2023 Credit Interrest 2.47$                       2,850.90$               

8/06/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,860.90$               

22/06/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,870.90$               

30/06/2023 Credit Interrest 2.35$                       2,873.25$               

6/07/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,883.25$               

20/07/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,893.25$               

24/07/2023 Donation VK3DI - Dean 50.00$                     2,943.25$               

30/07/2023 VKFF Brochures 274.00$       2,669.25$               

31/07/2023 Credit Interrest 2.44$                       2,671.69$               

3/08/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,681.69$               

17/08/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,691.69$               

29/08/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK5PAS & VK5MAZ 36.00$                     2,727.69$               

29/08/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK3YV - Tony 18.00$                     2,745.69$               

29/08/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK6XN - Hans 18.00$                     2,763.69$               

29/08/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK3PF - Peter 18.00$                     2,781.69$               

29/08/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK5LA - Andy 18.00$                     2,799.69$               

30/08/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK5DG - David 18.00$                     2,817.69$               

30/08/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK5FR - Chris 18.00$                     2,835.69$               

31/08/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     2,845.69$               

31/08/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK3AWA - Daryl 18.00$                     2,863.37$               

31/08/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK3XCI - Norm 18.00$                     2,881.69$               

31/08/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK5HS - Ivan 18.00$                     2,899.69$               

31/08/2023 Credit Interrest 2.29$                       2,901.98$               

3/09/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK3ZPF - Peter 18.00$                     2,919.98$               



4/09/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK5AYL - Sue 18.00$                     2,937.98$               

4/09/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK5AYL -Sue (Richard) 18.00$                     2,955.98$               

10/09/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK5IS - Ian 18.00$                     2,973.98$               

10/09/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK3OAK - Malcolm 18.00$                     2,991.98$               

11/09/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK3SG Leigh 18.00$                     3,009.98$               

12/09/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK5MK - Mark 18.00$                     3,027.98$               

13/09/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK3BBB & VK3MTT 36.00$                     3,063.98$               

14/09/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     3,073.98$               

17/09/2023 Donation VK5PAS - Paul 50.00$                     3,123.98$               

17/09/2023 Donation VK5MAZ - Marija 50.00$                     3,173.98$               

20/09/2023 VKFF Merchandise VK5AYL - Sue 11.99$                     3,185.97$               

21/09/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK5DW - Danny 18.00$                     3,203.97$               

22/09/2023 VKFF Merchandise VK5MK - Mark 59.18$                     3,263.15$               

22/09/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK1DI -Ian 18.00$                     3,281.15$               

22/09/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK5AAF -Wayne 18.00$                     3,299.15$               

23/09/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK5TRM - Robert 30.00$                     3,329.15$               

26/09/2023 VKFF Merchandise VK6XN - Hans 66.20$                     3,395.35$               

26/09/2023 VKFF Merchandise VK3AWA - Daryl 100.00$                  3,495.35$               

26/09/2023 VKKF Weekend Various Items for the conference 296.13$       

28/09/2023 Donation VK2EMS - Pete C 10.00$                     3,209.22$               

28/09/2023 Annual VKFF National Get Together VK5BRU - Michael 18.00$                     3,227.22$               

28/09/2023 VKFF Merchandise VK3PF - Peter 55.00$                     3,282.22$               

30/09/2023 Interest 2.55$                       3,284.77$               

30/09/2023 CLOSING BALANCE 3,284.77$              


